1 pcs. Fibercloth - <
1500 x 1600 mm '

60 gsm PP Spunbonded .
Nonwoven Fabric,
Grey or black.
Packed in a 0,08 mm
plastic bag"
X2
X 2
{
! D B
! ] o :
. o X 4
| .
- —— Product name: Steel part ' Product no: 18239-1
'3 Rl 8 8 :
pLuS | et Proguet?
Date: 08.03.2012 AB | Part name: . ‘ {EAN no: .
Rev.: 29.07.2015 AB | Rev sheet no.: , ) Sheet no: 2-8
This drawing belongs strictly to PLUS and can not be trgnsfered to third pag‘t




Product no. 18239-1 Steel part

\ —+
- 50.0 20

S @@

W
W ) ©

30.0 #
1 ®

Fr—— 70.0 —F
<nmnsnmsane—| (©)

50.0 —#
w @

N e

©

5.0

o
4k
10-1

2 mm

ei-galv.

4 pcs. wheels PA-6 black
min. weight = 40-50 kg
each wheel.

: 2 pcs. with brake
2 pcs. without brake

4 pes./set M10 x 25 mm bolt and

lock nut for wheels
Stainless steel

1 pcs. Hexagon key must fit for M10 bolt

! 60 pcs.]Dia. 4 x 20 mm screw, Pan head, for wood

tx20 (torx), Stainless steel.

12 pes. Dia. 4 x 30 mm screw (Pan head, for wood)

_ tx20 (torx), Stainless steel.

4 pcs. screw 4 x 70 mm, tx20 (torx), Stainless steel.
6 pcs. screw 4 x 50 mm, tx20 (tokx), Stainless steel.

4 pes. Dia. 4 x 30 mm bolt, Pan head, tx20 (torx),
Stainless steel. ,

4 pcs. M4 Hex nut, Stainless steel.

4 pcs. Washer, Stainless steel.

Fittings packed in @,08 mm plastic bag

m Product name: Steel part Product no: 18239-1
" |Part no: .

Date: 08.03.2012 AB | Part name: . EAN no: .

Rev.: 28.07.2015 AB | Rev sheet no.:’ Sheetno: 1-8

This drawing belongs strictly to PLUS and can not be transfered to third part




